
AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Final scores

Journey: Individual Judge 1: Tráj, Tamás Judge 2: García Alvarez, José Luis

Date: 2016-09-25 Agility - Small Dist.: 190m Obst.: 21 SCT: 44s MCT: 66s Vel.: 4.32m/s

Round: Individual - Small Jumping - Small Dist.: 171m Obst.: 22 SCT: 42s MCT: 65s Vel.: 4.07m/s

Competitor data Agility Jumping Scores
Dorsal Name Cat Handler Country F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif F/T Ref Time Vel Penal Calif Time Penaliz Calific Positi

190 Peanut - A Little Peanut With S Tobias Wüst Germany 0 0 37.87 5.0 0.00 Ex P 0 0 33.05 5.2 0.00 Ex P 70.92 0.00 1º
476 Eyleen - Eyleen Black Of Wor S Martin Eberle Switzerland 0 0 37.26 5.1 0.00 Ex P 0 0 34.54 5.0 0.00 Ex P 71.80 0.00 2º
404 Ammy - Ammy Z Bukovskych S Roland Kolenko Slovenia 0 0 37.43 5.1 0.00 Ex P 0 0 34.60 4.9 0.00 Ex P 72.03 0.00 3º
189 Souki - Inge Vom Gelderland S Barbara Lodde Germany 0 0 39.11 4.9 0.00 Ex P 0 0 33.52 5.1 0.00 Ex P 72.63 0.00 4º
259 Coopy - Elucion Jp Sweet Imp S Naoki Matsubara Japan 0 0 39.06 4.9 0.00 Ex P 0 0 35.37 4.8 0.00 Ex P 74.43 0.00 5º
440 Melendi - Melendi S Luis  Luque Rodriguez Spain 0 0 40.70 4.7 0.00 Ex P 0 0 34.75 4.9 0.00 Ex P 75.45 0.00 6º
228 Cinke - Elfy Black Of Sprightli S Judit Urbán Hungary 0 0 40.08 4.7 0.00 Ex P 0 0 35.50 4.8 0.00 Ex P 75.58 0.00 7º
278 Fai - Marvitholl  A-Ice And Fire S Vilija Snorkienė Lithuania 0 0 38.39 4.9 0.00 Ex P 0 0 37.28 4.6 0.00 Ex P 75.67 0.00 8º
473 Lenny - Lenny Sarastro S Evelyne Hunkeler Switzerland 0 0 41.41 4.6 0.00 Ex P 0 0 34.79 4.9 0.00 Ex P 76.20 0.00 9º
327 Lata - Aisza U Gagi S Barbara Czlonkowska Poland 0 0 40.64 4.7 0.00 Ex P 0 0 36.36 4.7 0.00 Ex P 77.00 0.00 10º
289 Sui - Montana's Spirit Highlig S Natascha Seuré Luxembourg 0 0 41.31 4.6 0.00 Ex P 0 0 36.21 4.7 0.00 Ex P 77.52 0.00 11º
305 Galena - Narjana's Baronesse S Tarjei Bratt Hveding-Gabriel Norway 0 0 41.65 4.6 0.00 Ex P 0 0 36.40 4.7 0.00 Ex P 78.05 0.00 12º
358 Inch - Bugaboo The Little Bod S Martina Konecna Czech Republic 0 0 41.71 4.6 0.00 Ex P 0 0 38.32 4.5 0.00 Ex P 80.03 0.00 13º
210 Dolly - Duenna's Unitied Of Fa S Henk Postma Netherlands 0 0 43.87 4.3 0.00 Ex P 0 0 39.50 4.3 0.00 Ex P 83.37 0.00 14º
277 Feti - Confetti Lietaus Simfoni S Aušra Volosenkinienė Lithuania 0 0 42.42 4.5 0.00 Ex P 0 0 41.04 4.2 0.00 Ex P 83.46 0.00 15º
256 Ryo - Ryo Of Floral - Masatos S Naotsugu Nakao Japan 0 0 45.56 4.2 1.56 Exc 0 0 41.23 4.1 0.00 Ex P 86.79 1.56 16º
310 Zelda - Wildrain's Follow That S Eli Beathe Sæther Norway 1 0 36.81 5.2 5.00 Exc 0 0 33.35 5.1 0.00 Ex P 70.16 5.00 17º
373 Alisia - Aisknekht Alisia S Ekaterina Sapriko Russia 1 0 37.62 5.1 5.00 Exc 0 0 34.76 4.9 0.00 Ex P 72.38 5.00 18º
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145 Hunni - Cardiwe's Absurd Bi B S Iida Vakkuri Finland 0 0 38.07 5.0 0.00 Ex P 1 0 34.97 4.9 5.00 Exc 73.04 5.00 19º
7 Brahma - Evolution K.c.s S Nicole Manes Argentina 1 0 38.36 5.0 5.00 Exc 0 0 34.78 4.9 0.00 Ex P 73.14 5.00 20º
144 Tiku - Dam Alley's Allways In S Jenna Ojanen Finland 1 0 38.46 4.9 5.00 Exc 0 0 35.12 4.9 0.00 Ex P 73.58 5.00 21º
242 Koi - Koi Black S Andrea Cacciatori Italy 1 0 39.70 4.8 5.00 Exc 0 0 33.91 5.0 0.00 Ex P 73.61 5.00 22º
130 Chika - Flyland Swift Thumbel S Ede Brand Estonia 1 0 40.40 4.7 5.00 Exc 0 0 36.22 4.7 0.00 Ex P 76.62 5.00 23º
158 Dread Of Star - Dread Of Star S Eric Canchy France 0 0 40.07 4.7 0.00 Ex P 1 0 36.96 4.6 5.00 Exc 77.03 5.00 24º
243 Dhitta - Babydhittavondavid S Alberto Marmo Italy 0 1 43.20 4.4 5.00 Exc 0 0 33.93 5.0 0.00 Ex P 77.13 5.00 25º
288 Dizzy - Made In Z Dablovy Stu S Becky Schiltz Luxembourg 0 0 40.43 4.7 0.00 Ex P 0 1 38.11 4.5 5.00 Exc 78.54 5.00 26º
5 Cooper - Wicked Acme Dyna S Romina Cervasio Argentina 1 0 42.18 4.5 5.00 Exc 0 0 37.45 4.6 0.00 Ex P 79.63 5.00 27º
87 Chispa - Macarena Of Mon Ch S Ingrid Michael Colombia 0 0 50.09 3.8 6.09 V.G. 0 0 43.08 4.0 1.08 Exc 93.17 7.17 28º
100 Dex - Dexter Čupava Pahuljica S Igor Goreta Croatia 2 0 46.86 4.1 12.86 V.G. 0 0 37.12 4.6 0.00 Ex P 83.98 12.86 29º
86 Twist - Rock It - Argentina Twi S Javier Vega Colombia 0 1 51.30 3.7 12.30 V.G. 0 0 42.87 4.0 0.87 Exc 94.17 13.17 30º
266 Zara - Zara S Raminta Zilinskaite Latvia 0 0 50.51 3.8 6.51 V.G. 0 0 49.88 3.4 7.88 V.G. 100.39 14.39 31º
424 Volt - Jonas Of The Golden Fir S Alett Reed South Africa 1 0 48.09 4.0 9.09 V.G. 0 1 43.49 3.9 6.49 V.G. 91.58 15.58 32º
212 Dot - Maj Mate High Blue Dot S Marian Bruine De Bruin Netherlands 1 0 42.49 4.5 5.00 Exc 0 2 44.21 3.9 12.21 V.G. 86.70 17.21 33º
458 Inna - Burningstep´s Dragonf S Jannie Abelsson-Svensson Sweden 1 0 39.25 4.8 5.00 Exc 0 0 59.10 2.9 17.10 Good 98.35 22.10 34º
75 Chocolate - Chocolate S Xiaoye Zhou China 0 0 57.08 3.3 13.08 V.G. 0 1 56.06 3.1 19.06 Good 113.14 32.14 35º
292 Pixar - Afrodita De Onujack S Greta Venegas Cruz Mexico 3 0 48.68 3.9 19.68 Good 1 1 45.07 3.8 13.07 V.G. 93.75 32.75 36º
408 Miya - Happy Hour Of Summe S Sandi Okanovič Slovenia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 34.55 4.9 0.00 Ex P 34.55 100.00 37º
88 Miel - Ariel Mikaela D'belle Mo S Diego Hernández Colombia 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 34.66 4.9 0.00 Ex P 34.66 100.00 38º
246 Po - Force Of Kongfu S Adriano Pacifico Italy 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 35.11 4.9 0.00 Ex P 35.11 100.00 39º
175 Fling - Radajasa's Whirlwind F S Lucy Osborne Great Britain 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 35.15 4.9 0.00 Ex P 35.15 100.00 40º
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376 Berry - Magnificent Meth Mafi S Tatiana Pavlova Russia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 35.29 4.8 0.00 Ex P 35.29 100.00 41º
443 Magia - Mistic Melody De La S Carmen Briceño De La Rosa Spain 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 36.06 4.7 0.00 Ex P 36.06 100.00 42º
51 Nica - Wica Kcs S Katia Silva Brazil 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 36.32 4.7 0.00 Ex P 36.32 100.00 43º
129 Jay - Sweet Cake From Sielos S Marta Miil Estonia 0 0 36.80 5.2 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 36.80 100.00 44º
356 Jasmínka - Yasmin Šedý Vévo S Jana Sediva Czech Republic 0 2 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 37.03 4.6 0.00 Ex P 37.03 100.00 45º
406 Nai - Nancy Blue Vom Kärntne S Maruša Podjed Slovenia 0 0 37.15 5.1 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 37.15 100.00 46º
36 Louke - Louwie S Ronald Vlemincx Belgium 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 37.30 4.6 0.00 Ex P 37.30 100.00 47º
258 Pretty - Treasure Konanah Jp S Hideya Inagawa Japan 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 37.33 4.6 0.00 Ex P 37.33 100.00 48º
113 Cider - Shenaja A Luxury Diva S Natasha Gjerulff Denmark 0 0 37.46 5.1 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 37.46 100.00 49º
495 Shout - Mach3 Rockstar Can S Katherine Leggett United States 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 37.70 4.5 0.00 Ex P 37.70 100.00 50º
37 Jundi - Jundia Of The Four Be S Taina Verbesselt Belgium 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 37.73 4.5 0.00 Ex P 37.73 100.00 51º
329 Eli - Eleila Znad Antałowskieg S Michal Pieniak Poland 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 38.12 4.5 0.00 Ex P 38.12 100.00 52º
89 Imagine - Arwen Collies Aldea S Hector Diaz Colombia 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 38.39 4.5 0.00 Ex P 38.39 100.00 53º
444 Narnia - Lasborras Bombay S S Carmen Briceño De La Rosa Spain 0 0 39.07 4.9 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 39.07 100.00 54º
492 Dreamer - Mach2 Oak Knoll I S Abigail Beasley United States 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 39.12 4.4 0.00 Ex P 39.12 100.00 55º
478 Simona - Daiana De Tlaxcala S Ana Carolina  Gaggero Parfa Uruguay 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 39.92 4.3 0.00 Ex P 39.92 100.00 56º
191 Cap - Oregano Z Dablovy Stud S Bozena Plaßmann Germany 0 0 39.97 4.8 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 39.97 100.00 57º
66 Quasi(Modo) - Topflite Rings S Christina Sanders Canada 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 40.31 4.2 0.00 Ex P 40.31 100.00 58º
128 Tesla - Flyland Kolibri S Jelena Marzaljuk Estonia 0 0 40.81 4.7 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 40.81 100.00 59º
68 Fable - Cassbar's Kickstart M S Suzanne Boldt Canada 0 0 41.91 4.5 0.00 Ex P 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 41.91 100.00 60º
199 Nefeli - Nina S Chrysoula  Chasapi Greece 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 42.05 4.1 0.05 Exc 42.05 100.05 61º
268 Kira - Dynamika Dummles S Julija Kostecka Latvia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 42.24 4.0 0.24 Exc 42.24 100.24 62º
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76 Didi - Didi S Weimin Chen China 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 43.52 3.9 1.52 Exc 43.52 101.52 63º
265 Kiri - Shakira S Raminta Zilinskaite Latvia 0 0 46.85 4.1 2.85 Exc 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 46.85 102.85 64º
160 Felicity - Felicity S Sophie Lafond France 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 0 33.05 5.2 5.00 Exc 33.05 105.00 65º
198 Billy - Vondavidbillythekid S Davide  Codebue Greece 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 0 34.30 5.0 5.00 Exc 34.30 105.00 66º
357 Chiqi - Icq Of The Five Colors S Eva Lacnakova Czech Republic 1 0 37.81 5.0 5.00 Exc 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 37.81 105.00 67º
377 Marfa - Blue Angel Mafia S Irina Rysenkova Russia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 0 38.45 4.4 5.00 Exc 38.45 105.00 68º
390 Eliot - Eliot Black Elita Triump S Vendula Hausnerová Slovakia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 39.61 4.3 5.00 Exc 39.61 105.00 69º
342 Carolina - Carolina Des Plans S Livia Nogueira Portugal 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 47.12 3.6 5.12 Exc 47.12 105.12 70º
344 Salty - Amazing Secret Belle F S Sofia Narciso Portugal 1 0 46.85 4.1 7.85 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 46.85 107.85 71º
343 Zahara - Estrada Da Mata Dre S Livia Nogueira Portugal 0 1 47.19 4.0 8.19 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 47.19 108.19 72º
457 Yenna - Downforce Cayenne S Patrik Rosendal Sweden 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 1 37.12 4.6 10.00 V.G. 37.12 110.00 73º
316 Thalia - Thalia Rok Of Eagle B S Rosemarie Toth Peru 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 47.34 3.6 10.34 V.G. 47.34 110.34 74º
114 Pisa - Team Jappes Cool Blue S Jannie Nielsen Denmark 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 2 42.61 4.0 10.61 V.G. 42.61 110.61 75º
52 Nitro - Cayenne Von Kempten S Renan Campos Brazil 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 2 43.11 4.0 11.11 V.G. 43.11 111.11 76º
90 Leela - Leela Hermione Vega S Javier Vega Colombia 1 1 49.03 3.9 15.03 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 49.03 115.03 77º
21 Kate - Kate Von Den Hausruc S Karin Riegler Austria 2 1 44.43 4.3 15.43 V.G. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 44.43 115.43 78º
456 Zen - Sobelkustens Poison S Victoria Silfverberg Sweden 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
393 Cira - Cira Caria Tantum Auri S Pavol Vakonič Slovakia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
162 Itouk - Itouk S Sébastien Venat France 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
115 Malik - Shenaja Flying Peter P S Simone Olling Denmark 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
275 Extra - Unija Extreme S Gabrielė  Pilitauskienė Lithuania 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
6 Guacho - Guacho S Leticia Bot Argentina 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
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274 Sabi - Wasabi-Auksine Svaja S Jūratė Miliūnaitė Lithuania 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
20 Liv - Peewee Live Your Dream S Ami Koidl Austria 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
35 Elly - Elly Black Of Sprightline S Els Van Hauwermeieren Belgium 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
391 Nick - Elf Dejvické Kvítko S Dominika Vlčková Slovakia 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
78 One One - One One S Yi Kuang China 1 2 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
143 Neon - Minimonsin Northern L S Jenna Caloander Finland 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
405 Roo - Snowwhite S Polona Bonač Slovenia 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
77 Emily - Emily S Jianmin Liu China 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
309 Liz - La-Min-So's Tango In Bla S Silje Johansen Norway 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
326 Trufla - Cherry Kubret S Iwona Marczak Poland 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
67 Olé - Castlegar Café Olé To G S Roxane Pardiac Canada 1 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 200.00 -
211 May-Be - Calina Ballerina Of P S Patrick Slokkers Netherlands 0 0 - - 200.00 N.P. 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Elim 0.00 300.00 -
392 Diana - Diana Dari Tantum Au S Pavol Vakonič Slovakia 0 0 - - 200.00 N.P. 0 0 - - 200.00 N.P. 0.00 400.00 -
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-25 Agility - Small

Judge 1: Tráj, Tamás Judge 2: García Alvarez, José Luis

Distance: 190 mts Obstacles: 21 SCT: 44 Secs MCT: 66 Secs Speed: 4.32 m/s

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

129 Jay - Sweet Cake From Siel Marta Miil Estonia Small 0 0 0 36.80 5.2 0.00 Excellent (p) 1
406 Nai - Nancy Blue Vom Kärnt Maruša Podjed Slovenia Small 0 0 0 37.15 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 2
476 Eyleen - Eyleen Black Of W Martin Eberle Switzerland Small 0 0 0 37.26 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 3
404 Ammy - Ammy Z Bukovskyc Roland Kolenko Slovenia Small 0 0 0 37.43 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 4
113 Cider - Shenaja A Luxury Di Natasha Gjerulff Denmark Small 0 0 0 37.46 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 5
190 Peanut - A Little Peanut Wit Tobias Wüst Germany Small 0 0 0 37.87 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 6
145 Hunni - Cardiwe's Absurd B Iida Vakkuri Finland Small 0 0 0 38.07 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 7
278 Fai - Marvitholl  A-Ice And F Vilija Snorkienė Lithuania Small 0 0 0 38.39 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 8
259 Coopy - Elucion Jp Sweet I Naoki Matsubara Japan Small 0 0 0 39.06 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 9
444 Narnia - Lasborras Bombay Carmen Briceño De La Spain Small 0 0 0 39.07 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 10
189 Souki - Inge Vom Gelderlan Barbara Lodde Germany Small 0 0 0 39.11 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 11
191 Cap - Oregano Z Dablovy St Bozena Plaßmann Germany Small 0 0 0 39.97 4.8 0.00 Excellent (p) 12
158 Dread Of Star - Dread Of St Eric Canchy France Small 0 0 0 40.07 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 13
228 Cinke - Elfy Black Of Sprigh Judit Urbán Hungary Small 0 0 0 40.08 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 14
288 Dizzy - Made In Z Dablovy S Becky Schiltz Luxembour Small 0 0 0 40.43 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 15
327 Lata - Aisza U Gagi Barbara Czlonkowska Poland Small 0 0 0 40.64 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 16
440 Melendi - Melendi Luis  Luque Rodriguez Spain Small 0 0 0 40.70 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 17
128 Tesla - Flyland Kolibri Jelena Marzaljuk Estonia Small 0 0 0 40.81 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 18
289 Sui - Montana's Spirit Highli Natascha Seuré Luxembour Small 0 0 0 41.31 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 19
473 Lenny - Lenny Sarastro Evelyne Hunkeler Switzerland Small 0 0 0 41.41 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 20
305 Galena - Narjana's Barones Tarjei Bratt Hveding-Ga Norway Small 0 0 0 41.65 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 21
358 Inch - Bugaboo The Little B Martina Konecna Czech Rep Small 0 0 0 41.71 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 22
68 Fable - Cassbar's Kickstart Suzanne Boldt Canada Small 0 0 0 41.91 4.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 23
277 Feti - Confetti Lietaus Simf Aušra Volosenkinienė Lithuania Small 0 0 0 42.42 4.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 24
210 Dolly - Duenna's Unitied Of Henk Postma Netherland Small 0 0 0 43.87 4.3 0.00 Excellent (p) 25
256 Ryo - Ryo Of Floral - Masat Naotsugu Nakao Japan Small 0 0 0 45.56 4.2 1.56 Excellent 26
265 Kiri - Shakira Raminta Zilinskaite Latvia Small 0 0 0 46.85 4.1 2.85 Excellent 27
310 Zelda - Wildrain's Follow Th Eli Beathe Sæther Norway Small 1 0 0 36.81 5.2 5.00 Excellent 28
373 Alisia - Aisknekht Alisia Ekaterina Sapriko Russia Small 1 0 0 37.62 5.1 5.00 Excellent 29
357 Chiqi - Icq Of The Five Colo Eva Lacnakova Czech Rep Small 1 0 0 37.81 5.0 5.00 Excellent 30
7 Brahma - Evolution K.c.s Nicole Manes Argentina Small 1 0 0 38.36 5.0 5.00 Excellent 31
144 Tiku - Dam Alley's Allways I Jenna Ojanen Finland Small 1 0 0 38.46 4.9 5.00 Excellent 32
458 Inna - Burningstep´s Drago Jannie Abelsson-Svenss Sweden Small 1 0 0 39.25 4.8 5.00 Excellent 33
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242 Koi - Koi Black Andrea Cacciatori Italy Small 1 0 0 39.70 4.8 5.00 Excellent 34
130 Chika - Flyland Swift Thum Ede Brand Estonia Small 1 0 0 40.40 4.7 5.00 Excellent 35
5 Cooper - Wicked Acme Dyn Romina Cervasio Argentina Small 1 0 0 42.18 4.5 5.00 Excellent 36
212 Dot - Maj Mate High Blue D Marian Bruine De Bruin Netherland Small 1 0 0 42.49 4.5 5.00 Excellent 37
243 Dhitta - Babydhittavondavid Alberto Marmo Italy Small 0 0 1 43.20 4.4 5.00 Excellent 38
87 Chispa - Macarena Of Mon Ingrid Michael Colombia Small 0 0 0 50.09 3.8 6.09 Very good 39
266 Zara - Zara Raminta Zilinskaite Latvia Small 0 0 0 50.51 3.8 6.51 Very good 40
344 Salty - Amazing Secret Bell Sofia Narciso Portugal Small 1 0 0 46.85 4.1 7.85 Very good 41
343 Zahara - Estrada Da Mata D Livia Nogueira Portugal Small 0 0 1 47.19 4.0 8.19 Very good 42
424 Volt - Jonas Of The Golden Alett Reed South Afric Small 1 0 0 48.09 4.0 9.09 Very good 43
86 Twist - Rock It - Argentina T Javier Vega Colombia Small 0 0 1 51.30 3.7 12.30 Very good 44
100 Dex - Dexter Čupava Pahulji Igor Goreta Croatia Small 2 0 0 46.86 4.1 12.86 Very good 45
75 Chocolate - Chocolate Xiaoye Zhou China Small 0 0 0 57.08 3.3 13.08 Very good 46
90 Leela - Leela Hermione Veg Javier Vega Colombia Small 1 0 1 49.03 3.9 15.03 Very good 47
21 Kate - Kate Von Den Hausr Karin Riegler Austria Small 2 0 1 44.43 4.3 15.43 Very good 48
292 Pixar - Afrodita De Onujack Greta Venegas Cruz Mexico Small 3 0 0 48.68 3.9 19.68 Good 49
36 Louke - Louwie Ronald Vlemincx Belgium Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
37 Jundi - Jundia Of The Four Taina Verbesselt Belgium Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
51 Nica - Wica Kcs Katia Silva Brazil Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
309 Liz - La-Min-So's Tango In Silje Johansen Norway Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
35 Elly - Elly Black Of Sprightli Els Van Hauwermeieren Belgium Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
20 Liv - Peewee Live Your Dre Ami Koidl Austria Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
268 Kira - Dynamika Dummles Julija Kostecka Latvia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
274 Sabi - Wasabi-Auksine Svaj Jūratė Miliūnaitė Lithuania Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
275 Extra - Unija Extreme Gabrielė  Pilitauskienė Lithuania Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
6 Guacho - Guacho Leticia Bot Argentina Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
52 Nitro - Cayenne Von Kempt Renan Campos Brazil Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
316 Thalia - Thalia Rok Of Eagle Rosemarie Toth Peru Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
78 One One - One One Yi Kuang China Small 1 0 2 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
88 Miel - Ariel Mikaela D'belle Diego Hernández Colombia Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
342 Carolina - Carolina Des Pla Livia Nogueira Portugal Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
89 Imagine - Arwen Collies Ald Hector Diaz Colombia Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
77 Emily - Emily Jianmin Liu China Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-25 Agility - Small

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

329 Eli - Eleila Znad Antałowski Michal Pieniak Poland Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
66 Quasi(Modo) - Topflite Ring Christina Sanders Canada Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
67 Olé - Castlegar Café Olé To Roxane Pardiac Canada Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
326 Trufla - Cherry Kubret Iwona Marczak Poland Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
76 Didi - Didi Weimin Chen China Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
376 Berry - Magnificent Meth M Tatiana Pavlova Russia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
478 Simona - Daiana De Tlaxcal Ana Carolina  Gaggero Uruguay Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
114 Pisa - Team Jappes Cool Bl Jannie Nielsen Denmark Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
115 Malik - Shenaja Flying Peter Simone Olling Denmark Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
408 Miya - Happy Hour Of Sum Sandi Okanovič Slovenia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
143 Neon - Minimonsin Norther Jenna Caloander Finland Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
405 Roo - Snowwhite Polona Bonač Slovenia Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
391 Nick - Elf Dejvické Kvítko Dominika Vlčková Slovakia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
377 Marfa - Blue Angel Mafia Irina Rysenkova Russia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
356 Jasmínka - Yasmin Šedý Vé Jana Sediva Czech Rep Small 0 0 2 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
393 Cira - Cira Caria Tantum Au Pavol Vakonič Slovakia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
390 Eliot - Eliot Black Elita Triu Vendula Hausnerová Slovakia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
495 Shout - Mach3 Rockstar Ca Katherine Leggett United Stat Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
443 Magia - Mistic Melody De L Carmen Briceño De La Spain Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
175 Fling - Radajasa's Whirlwin Lucy Osborne Great Britai Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
246 Po - Force Of Kongfu Adriano Pacifico Italy Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
258 Pretty - Treasure Konanah Hideya Inagawa Japan Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
492 Dreamer - Mach2 Oak Knoll Abigail Beasley United Stat Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
160 Felicity - Felicity Sophie Lafond France Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
199 Nefeli - Nina Chrysoula  Chasapi Greece Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
162 Itouk - Itouk Sébastien Venat France Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
198 Billy - Vondavidbillythekid Davide  Codebue Greece Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
457 Yenna - Downforce Cayenn Patrik Rosendal Sweden Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
456 Zen - Sobelkustens Poison Victoria Silfverberg Sweden Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 50
211 May-Be - Calina Ballerina O Patrick Slokkers Netherland Small 0 0 0 - - 200.00 Not Present -
392 Diana - Diana Dari Tantum Pavol Vakonič Slovakia Small 0 0 0 - - 200.00 Not Present -
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-24 Jumping - Small

Judge 1: Tráj, Tamás Judge 2: García Alvarez, José Luis

Distance: 171 mts Obstacles: 22 SCT: 42 Secs MCT: 65 Secs Speed: 4.07 m/s

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

190 Peanut - A Little Peanut Wit Tobias Wüst Germany Small 0 0 0 33.05 5.2 0.00 Excellent (p) 1
310 Zelda - Wildrain's Follow Th Eli Beathe Sæther Norway Small 0 0 0 33.35 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 2
189 Souki - Inge Vom Gelderlan Barbara Lodde Germany Small 0 0 0 33.52 5.1 0.00 Excellent (p) 3
242 Koi - Koi Black Andrea Cacciatori Italy Small 0 0 0 33.91 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 4
243 Dhitta - Babydhittavondavid Alberto Marmo Italy Small 0 0 0 33.93 5.0 0.00 Excellent (p) 5
408 Miya - Happy Hour Of Sum Sandi Okanovič Slovenia Small 0 0 0 34.55 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 6
373 Alisia - Aisknekht Alisia Ekaterina Sapriko Russia Small 0 0 0 34.76 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 7
7 Brahma - Evolution K.c.s Nicole Manes Argentina Small 0 0 0 34.78 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 8
473 Lenny - Lenny Sarastro Evelyne Hunkeler Switzerland Small 0 0 0 34.79 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 9
144 Tiku - Dam Alley's Allways I Jenna Ojanen Finland Small 0 0 0 35.12 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 10
175 Fling - Radajasa's Whirlwin Lucy Osborne Great Britai Small 0 0 0 35.15 4.9 0.00 Excellent (p) 11
443 Magia - Mistic Melody De L Carmen Briceño De La Spain Small 0 0 0 36.06 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 12
130 Chika - Flyland Swift Thum Ede Brand Estonia Small 0 0 0 36.22 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 13
51 Nica - Wica Kcs Katia Silva Brazil Small 0 0 0 36.32 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 14
305 Galena - Narjana's Barones Tarjei Bratt Hveding-Ga Norway Small 0 0 0 36.40 4.7 0.00 Excellent (p) 15
100 Dex - Dexter Čupava Pahulji Igor Goreta Croatia Small 0 0 0 37.12 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 16
36 Louke - Louwie Ronald Vlemincx Belgium Small 0 0 0 37.30 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 17
258 Pretty - Treasure Konanah Hideya Inagawa Japan Small 0 0 0 37.33 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 18
5 Cooper - Wicked Acme Dyn Romina Cervasio Argentina Small 0 0 0 37.45 4.6 0.00 Excellent (p) 19
495 Shout - Mach3 Rockstar Ca Katherine Leggett United Stat Small 0 0 0 37.70 4.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 20
37 Jundi - Jundia Of The Four Taina Verbesselt Belgium Small 0 0 0 37.73 4.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 21
329 Eli - Eleila Znad Antałowski Michal Pieniak Poland Small 0 0 0 38.12 4.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 22
358 Inch - Bugaboo The Little B Martina Konecna Czech Rep Small 0 0 0 38.32 4.5 0.00 Excellent (p) 23
492 Dreamer - Mach2 Oak Knoll Abigail Beasley United Stat Small 0 0 0 39.12 4.4 0.00 Excellent (p) 24
210 Dolly - Duenna's Unitied Of Henk Postma Netherland Small 0 0 0 39.50 4.3 0.00 Excellent (p) 25
277 Feti - Confetti Lietaus Simf Aušra Volosenkinienė Lithuania Small 0 0 0 41.04 4.2 0.00 Excellent (p) 26
199 Nefeli - Nina Chrysoula  Chasapi Greece Small 0 0 0 42.05 4.1 0.05 Excellent 27
76 Didi - Didi Weimin Chen China Small 0 0 0 43.52 3.9 1.52 Excellent 28
145 Hunni - Cardiwe's Absurd B Iida Vakkuri Finland Small 1 0 0 34.97 4.9 5.00 Excellent 29
390 Eliot - Eliot Black Elita Triu Vendula Hausnerová Slovakia Small 0 0 1 39.61 4.3 5.00 Excellent 30
342 Carolina - Carolina Des Pla Livia Nogueira Portugal Small 0 0 0 47.12 3.6 5.12 Excellent 31
424 Volt - Jonas Of The Golden Alett Reed South Afric Small 0 0 1 43.49 3.9 6.49 Very good 32
457 Yenna - Downforce Cayenn Patrik Rosendal Sweden Small 1 0 1 37.12 4.6 10.00 Very good 33
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AWC-FCI 2016 - Spain

Round scores

Individual - 2016-09-24 Jumping - Small

Dors Name Handler Country Cat. Flt Tc Ref Time Vel Penal Calification Pos

114 Pisa - Team Jappes Cool Bl Jannie Nielsen Denmark Small 0 0 2 42.61 4.0 10.61 Very good 34
52 Nitro - Cayenne Von Kempt Renan Campos Brazil Small 0 0 2 43.11 4.0 11.11 Very good 35
292 Pixar - Afrodita De Onujack Greta Venegas Cruz Mexico Small 1 0 1 45.07 3.8 13.07 Very good 36
75 Chocolate - Chocolate Xiaoye Zhou China Small 0 0 1 56.06 3.1 19.06 Good 37
68 Fable - Cassbar's Kickstart Suzanne Boldt Canada Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
67 Olé - Castlegar Café Olé To Roxane Pardiac Canada Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
20 Liv - Peewee Live Your Dre Ami Koidl Austria Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
275 Extra - Unija Extreme Gabrielė  Pilitauskienė Lithuania Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
326 Trufla - Cherry Kubret Iwona Marczak Poland Small 0 0 1 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
344 Salty - Amazing Secret Bell Sofia Narciso Portugal Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
90 Leela - Leela Hermione Veg Javier Vega Colombia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
265 Kiri - Shakira Raminta Zilinskaite Latvia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
343 Zahara - Estrada Da Mata D Livia Nogueira Portugal Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
78 One One - One One Yi Kuang China Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
77 Emily - Emily Jianmin Liu China Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
143 Neon - Minimonsin Norther Jenna Caloander Finland Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
405 Roo - Snowwhite Polona Bonač Slovenia Small 1 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
391 Nick - Elf Dejvické Kvítko Dominika Vlčková Slovakia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
393 Cira - Cira Caria Tantum Au Pavol Vakonič Slovakia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
357 Chiqi - Icq Of The Five Colo Eva Lacnakova Czech Rep Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
191 Cap - Oregano Z Dablovy St Bozena Plaßmann Germany Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
115 Malik - Shenaja Flying Peter Simone Olling Denmark Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
456 Zen - Sobelkustens Poison Victoria Silfverberg Sweden Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
128 Tesla - Flyland Kolibri Jelena Marzaljuk Estonia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
444 Narnia - Lasborras Bombay Carmen Briceño De La Spain Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
129 Jay - Sweet Cake From Siel Marta Miil Estonia Small 0 0 0 0.00 0.0 100.00 Eliminated 38
392 Diana - Diana Dari Tantum Pavol Vakonič Slovakia Small 0 0 0 - - 200.00 Not Present -
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